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FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

RS
4.0
4.0
40
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

3
28
32
30 ~ 32

28
26 ~ 28
22 ~ 24
30
34
28
34
30
30
30
30
22 ~ 24
32
28
36
28
24
24
22
22
18
30
38
44
34
40
44
38
40
40
42
48
42
48
46
40
34
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 26
26 ~ 30
22 ~ 26
28
30 ~ 32
34
34
38
30
24 ~ 26
30
28 ~ 30
24 ~ 26

B fff
36000
38000
36000
1010
880
710
710
35800
30400
18900
35300
33800
55100
52100
45100
45100
45100
47100
33000
0
0
0
23000
28200
27000

40000
43100
23800
33600
23800
18000
15510
18000
17100
24500
22600
16800
15520
12300
15000
16800
22000
22000
22000
18000
21000
21000
20600
20500
21100
20600
33100
31200
33800
33800
35800



FitiNo.
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016

1518
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
E/%
E/%
E/%
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥

S
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC-1&
FSC

FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC-Ei&

FSC-/\ih

FSC-/\ih

FSC-f
FSC

FSC-/\ih

FSC-£i&
FSC
FSC
FSC

RS
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

e
20 ~ 22
30
30
24 ~ 28
26 ~ 28
30
32
42
32
34
38
24 ~ 26
32
42
44
40
34
30
24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
24
26 ~ 28
32 ~ 34
28 ~ 32
32
38
34
28
34 ~ 36
42
44
42
32
34
38
38
40
32
36
36
34
40
34
36
30 ~ 32
28
26
24
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
16 ~ 18
13
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
14

B fff
33000
30800
30800
35800
33800
33800
36000
25000
33800
31300
33000
25800
27000
30000
38000
30000
38000
35000
32000
32000
30000
20000
22200
20000
15500
13600
13600
18520
18820
15550
16700
19300
13000
13000
30500
19600
13000
27200
27200
28880
28880
30000
13290
11000
18500
18000
18520
18500
13400
14500
14290
15100
13000
15500
14390
18500
19000
17000



FitiNo.
1017
1018
1019
1020

(EiLE
E/%
E/%
E/¥
E/%

e
FSC-&igh
FSC
FSC
FSC

f<
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0

£
18 ~ 24

14

16
20 ~ 22

EA
25100
30000
42000
34000



